
Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 10/23/2024 4:03:24 PM

PP23644,PP23646,PP23647,PP23648,PP23649

PP23647

PP23645,PP23650

FC102324ALFC102324AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC102324AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 10/24/2024 9:29:51 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FC067504.D OkMECL2 23 Oct 2024  13:59 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FC067505.D OkI.BLK 23 Oct 2024  14:35 YP/AJ

3 100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 FC067506.D Ok100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 23 Oct 2024  15:12 YP/AJ

4 50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 FC067507.D Ok50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 23 Oct 2024  15:48 YP/AJ

5 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 FC067508.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 23 Oct 2024  16:25 YP/AJ

6 10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 FC067509.D Ok10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 23 Oct 2024  17:02 YP/AJ

7 5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 FC067510.D Ok5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 23 Oct 2024  17:38 YP/AJ

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV FC067511.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV 23 Oct 2024  18:14 YP/AJ

9 I.BLK FC067512.D OkI.BLK 23 Oct 2024  19:27 YP/AJ

10 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC067513.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 23 Oct 2024  20:03 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 11/6/2024 9:23:07 AM

PP23644,PP23646,PP23647,PP23648,PP23649

PP23647

PP23645,PP23650

FC110424AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC110424AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 11/6/2024 9:39:57 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FC067601.D OkMECL2 04 Nov 2024  09:16 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FC067602.D OkI.BLK 04 Nov 2024  09:52 YP/AJ

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC067603.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 04 Nov 2024  10:28 YP/AJ

4 P4620-01 FC067604.D OkP001-CF06-01 04 Nov 2024  16:38 YP/AJ

5 P4620-03 FC067605.D OkP001-CF07-01 04 Nov 2024  17:14 YP/AJ

6 P4620-05 FC067606.D OkP001-CF08-01 04 Nov 2024  17:50 YP/AJ

7 P4620-07 FC067607.D OkP001-CF09-01 04 Nov 2024  18:26 YP/AJ

8 P4620-09 FC067608.D OkP001-CF10-01 04 Nov 2024  19:02 YP/AJ

9 P4620-11 FC067609.D OkP001-CF11-01 04 Nov 2024  19:39 YP/AJ

10 P4620-13 FC067610.D surrogate fail Not OkP001-CF12-01 04 Nov 2024  20:16 YP/AJ

11 P4620-15 FC067611.D OkP001-CF13-01 04 Nov 2024  20:52 YP/AJ

12 P4620-17 FC067612.D OkP001-CF14-01 04 Nov 2024  21:29 YP/AJ

13 P4620-19 FC067613.D OkP001-CF15-01 04 Nov 2024  22:05 YP/AJ

14 P4620-22 FC067614.D OkP001-CF16-01 04 Nov 2024  22:42 YP/AJ

15 P4620-22D FC067615.D OkP4620-22D 04 Nov 2024  23:19 YP/AJ

16 P4620-23MS FC067616.D FC067614.D Ok,MP4620-22MSMS 04 Nov 2024  23:56 YP/AJ

17 P4620-24MSD FC067617.D FC067614.D!FC067616.D OkP4620-22MSDMSD 05 Nov 2024  00:32 YP/AJ

18 P4620-29 FC067618.D surrogate fail Not OkP001-CF16-02 05 Nov 2024  01:09 YP/AJ

FC102324AL



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 11/6/2024 9:23:07 AM

PP23644,PP23646,PP23647,PP23648,PP23649

PP23647

PP23645,PP23650

FC110424AL

FID_C

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FC110424AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 11/6/2024 9:39:57 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 I.BLK FC067619.D OkI.BLK 05 Nov 2024  01:46 YP/AJ

20 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC067620.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 05 Nov 2024  02:22 YP/AJ

21 PB164618BL FC067621.D OkPB164618BL 05 Nov 2024  02:59 YP/AJ

22 PB164618BS FC067622.D OkPB164618BS 05 Nov 2024  03:35 YP/AJ

23 PB164618BSD FC067623.D injection error Not OkPB164618BSD 05 Nov 2024  04:11 YP/AJ

24 I.BLK FC067624.D OkI.BLK 05 Nov 2024  04:48 YP/AJ

25 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC067625.D Ok,M20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 05 Nov 2024  05:24 YP/AJ

26 PB164618BSD FC067626.D OkPB164618BSD 05 Nov 2024  09:04 YP/AJ

27 P4620-13 FC067627.D OkP001-CF12-01 05 Nov 2024  09:41 YP/AJ

28 P4620-29 FC067628.D OkP001-CF16-02 05 Nov 2024  10:18 YP/AJ

29 I.BLK FC067629.D OkI.BLK 05 Nov 2024  11:07 YP/AJ

30 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FC067630.D Ok,M20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 05 Nov 2024  11:43 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration

FC102324AL



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 10/23/2024 4:04:27 PM

PP23429,PP23519,PP23520,PP23521,PP23522

PP23520

PP23430,PP23523

FD102324ARFD102324AR

FID_D

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FD102324AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 10/24/2024 9:29:45 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FD048566.D OkMECL2 23 Oct 2024  13:59 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FD048567.D OkI.BLK 23 Oct 2024  14:35 YP/AJ

3 100 PPM AROMATIC HC STD1 FD048568.D Ok100 PPM AROMATIC HC STD1 23 Oct 2024  15:12 YP/AJ

4 50 PPM AROMATIC HC STD2 FD048569.D Ok50 PPM AROMATIC HC STD2 23 Oct 2024  15:48 YP/AJ

5 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD3 FD048570.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD3 23 Oct 2024  16:25 YP/AJ

6 10 PPM AROMATIC HC STD4 FD048571.D Ok10 PPM AROMATIC HC STD4 23 Oct 2024  17:02 YP/AJ

7 5 PPM AROMATIC HC STD5 FD048572.D Ok5 PPM AROMATIC HC STD5 23 Oct 2024  17:38 YP/AJ

8 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD ICV FD048573.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD ICV 23 Oct 2024  18:14 YP/AJ

9 I.BLK FD048574.D OkI.BLK 23 Oct 2024  19:27 YP/AJ

10 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD048575.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 23 Oct 2024  20:03 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 11/6/2024 9:27:24 AM

PP23429,PP23519,PP23520,PP23521,PP23522

PP23520

PP23430,PP23523

FD110424AR

FID_D

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FD110424AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 11/6/2024 9:40:40 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FD048638.D OkMECL2 04 Nov 2024  09:16 YP/AJ

2 I.BLK FD048639.D OkI.BLK 04 Nov 2024  09:52 YP/AJ

3 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD048640.D Ok,M20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 04 Nov 2024  10:28 YP/AJ

4 P4620-01 FD048641.D OkP001-CF06-01 04 Nov 2024  16:38 YP/AJ

5 P4620-03 FD048642.D OkP001-CF07-01 04 Nov 2024  17:14 YP/AJ

6 P4620-05 FD048643.D OkP001-CF08-01 04 Nov 2024  17:50 YP/AJ

7 P4620-07 FD048644.D OkP001-CF09-01 04 Nov 2024  18:26 YP/AJ

8 P4620-09 FD048645.D OkP001-CF10-01 04 Nov 2024  19:02 YP/AJ

9 P4620-11 FD048646.D OkP001-CF11-01 04 Nov 2024  19:39 YP/AJ

10 P4620-13 FD048647.D OkP001-CF12-01 04 Nov 2024  20:16 YP/AJ

11 P4620-15 FD048648.D OkP001-CF13-01 04 Nov 2024  20:52 YP/AJ

12 P4620-17 FD048649.D OkP001-CF14-01 04 Nov 2024  21:29 YP/AJ

13 P4620-19 FD048650.D Ok,MP001-CF15-01 04 Nov 2024  22:05 YP/AJ

14 P4620-22 FD048651.D OkP001-CF16-01 04 Nov 2024  22:42 YP/AJ

15 P4620-22D FD048652.D OkP4620-22D 04 Nov 2024  23:19 YP/AJ

16 P4620-23MS FD048653.D FD048651.D Ok,MP4620-22MSMS 04 Nov 2024  23:56 YP/AJ

17 P4620-24MSD FD048654.D FD048651.D!FD048653.D Ok,MP4620-22MSDMSD 05 Nov 2024  00:32 YP/AJ

18 P4620-29 FD048655.D OkP001-CF16-02 05 Nov 2024  01:09 YP/AJ

FD102324AR



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 11/6/2024 9:27:24 AM

PP23429,PP23519,PP23520,PP23521,PP23522

PP23520

PP23430,PP23523

FD110424AR

FID_D

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FD110424AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 11/6/2024 9:40:40 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 I.BLK FD048656.D OkI.BLK 05 Nov 2024  01:46 YP/AJ

20 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD048657.D Ok,M20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 05 Nov 2024  02:22 YP/AJ

21 PB164618BL FD048658.D OkPB164618BL 05 Nov 2024  02:59 YP/AJ

22 PB164618BS FD048659.D Ok,MPB164618BS 05 Nov 2024  03:35 YP/AJ

23 PB164618BSD FD048660.D injection error Not OkPB164618BSD 05 Nov 2024  04:11 YP/AJ

24 I.BLK FD048661.D OkI.BLK 05 Nov 2024  04:48 YP/AJ

25 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD048662.D Ok,M20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 05 Nov 2024  05:24 YP/AJ

26 PB164618BSD FD048663.D Ok,MPB164618BSD 05 Nov 2024  09:04 YP/AJ

27 I.BLK FD048664.D OkI.BLK 05 Nov 2024  09:41 YP/AJ

28 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FD048665.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 05 Nov 2024  10:18 YP/AJ

M : Manual Integration

FD102324AR



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 10/21/2024 3:16:22 PM

PP23429,PP23519,PP23520,PP23521,PP23522

PP23520

PP23430,PP23523

FF102124ARFF102124AR

FID_F

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FF102124AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 10/22/2024 8:58:59 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FF014712.D OkMECL2 21 Oct 2024  18:42 YP\AJ

2 I.BLK FF014713.D OkI.BLK 21 Oct 2024  19:11 YP\AJ

3 100 PPM AROMATIC HC STD1 FF014714.D Ok,M100 PPM AROMATIC HC STD1 21 Oct 2024  19:40 YP\AJ

4 50 PPM AROMATIC HC STD2 FF014715.D Ok50 PPM AROMATIC HC STD2 21 Oct 2024  20:09 YP\AJ

5 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD3 FF014716.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD3 21 Oct 2024  20:38 YP\AJ

6 10 PPM AROMATIC HC STD4 FF014717.D Ok10 PPM AROMATIC HC STD4 21 Oct 2024  21:06 YP\AJ

7 5 PPM AROMATIC HC STD5 FF014718.D Ok,M5 PPM AROMATIC HC STD5 21 Oct 2024  21:36 YP\AJ

8 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD ICV FF014719.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD ICV 21 Oct 2024  22:04 YP\AJ

9 I.BLK FF014720.D OkI.BLK 21 Oct 2024  23:03 YP\AJ

10 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FF014721.D Ok20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 21 Oct 2024  23:31 YP\AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 11/6/2024 9:19:27 AM

PP23429,PP23519,PP23520,PP23521,PP23522

PP23520

PP23430,PP23523

FF102124ALFF110424AR

FID_F

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FF110424AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 11/6/2024 9:33:04 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FF014903.D OkMECL2 04 Nov 2024  09:46 YP\AJ

2 I.BLK FF014904.D OkI.BLK 04 Nov 2024  10:14 YP\AJ

3 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FF014905.D Ok,M20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 04 Nov 2024  10:42 YP\AJ

4 P4620-02 FF014906.D OkP001-CF06-01 04 Nov 2024  11:43 YP\AJ

5 P4620-04 FF014907.D OkP001-CF07-01 04 Nov 2024  12:11 YP\AJ

6 P4620-06 FF014908.D OkP001-CF08-01 04 Nov 2024  12:39 YP\AJ

7 P4620-08 FF014909.D OkP001-CF09-01 04 Nov 2024  13:07 YP\AJ

8 P4620-10 FF014910.D OkP001-CF10-01 04 Nov 2024  13:35 YP\AJ

9 P4620-12 FF014911.D OkP001-CF11-01 04 Nov 2024  14:04 YP\AJ

10 P4620-14 FF014912.D OkP001-CF12-01 04 Nov 2024  14:32 YP\AJ

11 P4620-16 FF014913.D OkP001-CF13-01 04 Nov 2024  15:00 YP\AJ

12 P4620-18 FF014914.D OkP001-CF14-01 04 Nov 2024  15:28 YP\AJ

13 P4620-20 FF014915.D OkP001-CF15-01 04 Nov 2024  15:57 YP\AJ

14 P4620-25 FF014916.D OkP001-CF16-01 04 Nov 2024  16:25 YP\AJ

15 P4620-26MS FF014917.D FF014916.D Ok,MP4620-25MSMS 04 Nov 2024  16:53 YP\AJ

16 P4620-27MSD FF014918.D FF014916.D!FF014917.D Ok,MP4620-25MSDMSD 04 Nov 2024  17:21 YP\AJ

17 P4620-30 FF014919.D OkP001-CF16-02 04 Nov 2024  17:50 YP\AJ

18 PB164637BL FF014920.D OkPB164637BL 04 Nov 2024  18:18 YP\AJ



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 11/6/2024 9:19:27 AM

PP23429,PP23519,PP23520,PP23521,PP23522

PP23520

PP23430,PP23523

FF102124ALFF110424AR

FID_F

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FF110424AR

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 11/6/2024 9:33:04 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 PB164637BS FF014921.D Ok,MPB164637BS 04 Nov 2024  18:46 YP\AJ

20 PB164637TB FF014922.D OkPB164637TB 04 Nov 2024  19:14 YP\AJ

21 I.BLK FF014923.D OkI.BLK 04 Nov 2024  19:43 YP\AJ

22 20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD FF014924.D Ok,M20 PPM AROMATIC HC STD 04 Nov 2024  20:11 YP\AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 10/21/2024 4:07:24 PM

PP23644,PP23646,PP23647,PP23648,PP23649

PP23647

PP23645,PP23650

FG102124ALFG102124AL

FID_G

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FG102124AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 10/22/2024 9:03:41 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FG014469.D OkMECL2 22 Oct 2024  00:00 YP\AJ

2 I.BLK FG014470.D OkI.BLK 22 Oct 2024  00:29 YP\AJ

3 100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 FG014471.D Ok100 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD1 22 Oct 2024  00:58 YP\AJ

4 50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 FG014472.D Ok50 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD2 22 Oct 2024  01:27 YP\AJ

5 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 FG014473.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD3 22 Oct 2024  01:56 YP\AJ

6 10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 FG014474.D Ok10 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD4 22 Oct 2024  02:25 YP\AJ

7 5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 FG014475.D Ok5 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD5 22 Oct 2024  02:54 YP\AJ

8 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV FG014476.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD ICV 22 Oct 2024  03:23 YP\AJ

9 I.BLK FG014477.D OkI.BLK 22 Oct 2024  04:21 YP\AJ

10 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FG014478.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 22 Oct 2024  04:50 YP\AJ

M : Manual Integration



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 11/6/2024 9:18:58 AM

PP23644,PP23646,PP23647,PP23648,PP23649

PP23647

PP23645,PP23650

FG102124ALFG110424AL

FID_G

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FG110424AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 11/6/2024 9:32:44 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentData File NameSampleIdSr # ClientID Date-Time Operator

1 MECL2 FG014633.D OkMECL2 04 Nov 2024  09:46 YP\AJ

2 I.BLK FG014634.D OkI.BLK 04 Nov 2024  10:14 YP\AJ

3 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FG014635.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 04 Nov 2024  10:42 YP\AJ

4 P4620-02 FG014636.D OkP001-CF06-01 04 Nov 2024  11:43 YP\AJ

5 P4620-04 FG014637.D OkP001-CF07-01 04 Nov 2024  12:11 YP\AJ

6 P4620-06 FG014638.D OkP001-CF08-01 04 Nov 2024  12:39 YP\AJ

7 P4620-08 FG014639.D OkP001-CF09-01 04 Nov 2024  13:07 YP\AJ

8 P4620-10 FG014640.D OkP001-CF10-01 04 Nov 2024  13:35 YP\AJ

9 P4620-12 FG014641.D OkP001-CF11-01 04 Nov 2024  14:04 YP\AJ

10 P4620-14 FG014642.D OkP001-CF12-01 04 Nov 2024  14:32 YP\AJ

11 P4620-16 FG014643.D OkP001-CF13-01 04 Nov 2024  15:00 YP\AJ

12 P4620-18 FG014644.D OkP001-CF14-01 04 Nov 2024  15:28 YP\AJ

13 P4620-20 FG014645.D OkP001-CF15-01 04 Nov 2024  15:57 YP\AJ

14 P4620-25 FG014646.D OkP001-CF16-01 04 Nov 2024  16:25 YP\AJ

15 P4620-26MS FG014647.D FG014646.D Ok,MP4620-25MSMS 04 Nov 2024  16:53 YP\AJ

16 P4620-27MSD FG014648.D FG014646.D!FG014647.D Ok,MP4620-25MSDMSD 04 Nov 2024  17:21 YP\AJ

17 P4620-30 FG014649.D OkP001-CF16-02 04 Nov 2024  17:50 YP\AJ

18 PB164637BL FG014650.D OkPB164637BL 04 Nov 2024  18:18 YP\AJ



Instrument ID:

ICV/I.BLK

Internal Standard/PEM

CCC

Tune/Reschk

Review By

HP Processing MethodHP Acquire MethodSubDirectory

Initial Calibration Stds

Review Onyogesh 11/6/2024 9:18:58 AM

PP23644,PP23646,PP23647,PP23648,PP23649

PP23647

PP23645,PP23650

FG102124ALFG110424AL

FID_G

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # FG110424AL

STD. NAME STD REF.#

Supervise By Supervise OnAnkita 11/6/2024 9:32:44 AM

MS/MSD Standard

Surrogate Standard

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 PB164637BS FG014651.D OkPB164637BS 04 Nov 2024  18:46 YP\AJ

20 PB164637TB FG014652.D OkPB164637TB 04 Nov 2024  19:14 YP\AJ

21 I.BLK FG014653.D OkI.BLK 04 Nov 2024  19:43 YP\AJ

22 20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD FG014654.D Ok20 PPM ALIPHATIC HC STD 04 Nov 2024  20:11 YP\AJ

M : Manual Integration


